Seldovia Summer Solstice Music CFestival Seldovia Summer Solstice Music “Festival
Shday evening perormance Satunday ftemmoon petoumances

6:30 pm Welcome from Seldovia Mayor Dick Wyland

6:30 pm Seldovia’s own Guitar & vocals 1:30 pm Rowen Mulvey Bellydance

) o 3:00 pm Top of the World Chorus Barbershop
6:50 pm Little Su Original Songs

7:10 pm Terry Holder Band Guitar & vocals

7:30 pm Lou Nathanson Guitar & vocals

7:50 pm Rick Brooks Fingerstyle blues

8:05 pm Intermission Child Care will be available at the school during both
evening performances: Friday and Saturday from 6:30 to

8:20 pm Tim Sparks Fingerstyle guitar 10:30 pm. The fee is $5 per child and is payable to the child
care attendants. Please check at gate for location.

9:20 pm Rosalie Sorrels Stories and songs

9:40 pm Karen Boylan Singer/songwriter

10:10 pm  Steve Hendricks Fingerstyle
10:40 pm Lousiaska Country/bluegrass/Cajun

10:50 pm  LousiAlaska Dance

The afternoon performance will be held in the Susan B. English School
Commons. The gate opens for seating at 12:30 pm; admission is by ticket
only. Tickets may be purchased at the gate.

midnight Hall closes

All evening performances will be in the Susan B. English School Commons.
The gate opens for seating at 6:00 pm; admission is by ticket only.
Festival t-shirts and artist CDs are on sale at the gate.

Festival t-shirts and artist CDs are on sale at the gate. Proceeds from t-
shirt sales benefit the Seldovia Arts Council and help fund the solstice
festival; sale of CDs benefits the artists and performers.

Proceeds from t-shirt sales benefit the Seldovia Arts Council and help fund

. i - : Restrooms for festival attendees are in hallways adjacent to the school
the solstice festival; sale of CDs benefits the artists and performers.

Commons; ask at the gate for directions. Food and drink are not

. . i permitted in the Commons or classrooms.
Restrooms for festival attendees are in hallways adjacent to the school

Commons; ask at the gate for directions. Food and drink are not
permitted in the Commons or classrooms.



1:00 pm
(to 2:30)
1:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

3:00 pm

Seldovia Summer Solstice Music CFestival
Saturday agtemmoon workshops

Rowen
Mulvey

Earl
Mullins

Mike
Childers

Top of the
World
Chorus

Rick
Brooks
Tim
Sparks

Rosalie
Sorrels

Shawn
Zuke

Belly dance
Beginning
Guitar

Mandolin

Barbershop

History of the
Blues

Advanced guitar
Storytelling &
Songwriting

Didjeridoo

Social Studies
Room

Boys & Girls
Clubhouse

Science Room

Science Room

Boys & Girls
Clubhouse

Science Room

Social Studies
Room

The afternoon workshops will be held in the Susan B. English School

classrooms. Admission is via the main festival gate (follow signs) and is by
ticket only. Workshop tickets may be purchased at the gate. Admission to

workshops will not begin until the previous workshop has concluded.

Festival t-shirts and artist CDs are on sale at the gate. Proceeds from t-
shirt sales benefit the Seldovia Arts Council and help fund the solstice
festival; sale of CDs benefits the artists and performers.

Restrooms for festival attendees are in hallways adjacent to the school
Commons; ask at the gate for directions. Food and drink are not
permitted in the Commons or classrooms.

Seldovia Summer Solstice Music CFestival
Satuday evening petfommance

6:30 pm

6:50 pm

7:10 pm

7:30 pm

7:50 pm
8:05 pm
8:20 pm
9:20 pm
9:40 pm
10:10 pm
10:40 pm
10:55 pm

1:00 am

Earl & Alice Mullins

Shawn Zuke &
Morgan Peterson

Lili McGovern &
Will Johnson

John Cook &
Robin Green

Mountain Echo
Intermission
Rosalie Sorrels
Tim Sparks
Son Henry

Tom Begich

Midnight Starlight

Midnight Starlight

Hall closes

Guitar/originals
Singer/songwriter
Guitar & vocals
Folk & classical
rock

Vocals, autoharp,
mandolin
Storyteller/singer
Fingerstyle

Blues

Original songs
Jazz ensemble

Dance

All evening performances will be in the Susan B. English School Commons.
The gate opens for seating at 6:00 pm; admission is by ticket only.
Festival t-shirts and artist CDs are on sale at the gate. Proceeds from t-
shirt sales benefit the Seldovia Arts Council and help fund the solstice
festival; sale of CDs benefits the artists and performers.

Restrooms for festival attendees are in hallways adjacent to the school
Commons; ask at the gate for directions. Food and drink are not

permitted in the Commons or classrooms.



