## Seldovia Summer Solstice Music Festival Friday evening performance

6:30 pm	Welcome from Seldovia Mayor Dick Wyland					
6:30 pm	Seldovia's own	Guitar & vocals	1:30 pm 3:00 pm	Rowen Mulvey Top of the World Chorus	Bellydance Barbershop	
6:50 pm	Little Su	Original Songs				
7:10 pm	Terry Holder Band	Guitar & vocals				
7:30 pm	Lou Nathanson	Guitar & vocals				
7:50 pm	Rick Brooks	Fingerstyle blues				
8:05 pm	Intermission		Child Care will be available at the school during both evening performances: Friday and Saturday from 6:30 to 10:30 pm. The fee is \$5 per child and is payable to the child care attendants. Please check at gate for location.			
8:20 pm	Tim Sparks	Fingerstyle guitar				
9:20 pm	Rosalie Sorrels	Stories and songs				
9:40 pm	Karen Boylan	Singer/songwriter				
10:10 pm	Steve Hendricks	Fingerstyle				
10:40 pm	Lousiaska	Country/bluegrass/Cajun				
10:50 pm	LousiAlaska	Dance				
midnight	Hall closes		Commons. The	performance will be held in the Susan E e <b>gate opens</b> for seating at 12:30 pm; nay be purchased at the gate.		
All evening netformences will be in the Sugar D. English School Company						

All evening performances will be in the Susan B. English School Commons. The **gate opens** for seating at 6:00 pm; admission is by ticket only. Festival t-shirts and artist CDs are on sale at the gate.

Proceeds from **t-shirt** sales benefit the Seldovia Arts Council and help fund the solstice festival; sale of **CDs** benefits the artists and performers.

**Restrooms** for festival attendees are in hallways adjacent to the school Commons; ask at the gate for directions. **Food and drink are not permitted in the Commons or classrooms.**  Festival t-shirts and artist CDs are on sale at the gate. Proceeds from **t-shirt** sales benefit the Seldovia Arts Council and help fund the solstice festival; sale of **CDs** benefits the artists and performers.

Seldovia Summer Solstice Music Festival

Saturday afternoon performances

**Restrooms** for festival attendees are in hallways adjacent to the school Commons; ask at the gate for directions. **Food and drink are not permitted in the Commons or classrooms.** 

## Seldovia Summer Solstice Music Festival Saturday afternoon workshops

1:00 pm (to 2:30)	Rowen Mulvey	Belly dance	Social Studies Room
1:00 pm	Earl Mullins	Beginning Guitar	Boys & Girls Clubhouse
1:00 pm	Mike Childers	Mandolin	Science Room
2:00 pm	Top of the World Chorus	Barbershop	Science Room
2:00 pm	Rick Brooks	History of the Blues	
2:00 pm	Tim Sparks	Advanced guitar	Boys & Girls Clubhouse
3:00 pm	Rosalie Sorrels	Storytelling & Songwriting	Science Room
3:00 pm	Shawn Zuke	Didjeridoo	Social Studies Room

The afternoon workshops will be held in the Susan B. English School classrooms. Admission is via the main festival gate (follow signs) and is by ticket only. Workshop tickets may be purchased at the gate. Admission to workshops will not begin until the previous workshop has concluded.

Festival t-shirts and artist CDs are on sale at the gate. Proceeds from tshirt sales benefit the Seldovia Arts Council and help fund the solstice festival; sale of CDs benefits the artists and performers.

**Restrooms** for festival attendees are in hallways adjacent to the school Commons; ask at the gate for directions. **Food and drink are not permitted in the Commons or classrooms.** 

## Seldovia Summer Solstice Music Festival Saturday evening performance

6:30 pm	Earl & Alice Mullins	Guitar/originals	
6:50 pm	Shawn Zuke & Morgan Peterson	Singer/songwriter	
7:10 pm	Lili McGovern & Will Johnson	Guitar & vocals	
7:30 pm	John Cook & Robin Green	Folk & classical rock	
7:50 pm	Mountain Echo	Vocals, autoharp, mandolin	
8:05 pm	Intermission	тапоот	
8:20 pm	Rosalie Sorrels	Storyteller/singer	
9:20 pm	Tim Sparks	Fingerstyle	
9:40 pm	Son Henry	Blues	
10:10 pm	Tom Begich	Original songs	
10:40 pm	Midnight Starlight	Jazz ensemble	
10:55 pm	Midnight Starlight	Dance	
1:00 am	Hall closes		

All evening performances will be in the Susan B. English School Commons. The **gate opens** for seating at 6:00 pm; admission is by ticket only. Festival t-shirts and artist CDs are on sale at the gate. Proceeds from **t-shirt** sales benefit the Seldovia Arts Council and help fund the solstice festival; sale of **CDs** benefits the artists and performers.

**Restrooms** for festival attendees are in hallways adjacent to the school Commons; ask at the gate for directions. **Food and drink are not permitted in the Commons or classrooms.**